
CSIR INTEGRATED SKILL INITIATIVE

S.No. Lab Name Location Name Contact No. Email Id

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES CLUSTER

1 CSIR-CCMB

2 CSIR-CDRI 

3 CSIR-CFTRI 

4 CSIR-CIMAP 

5 CSIR-IGIB 

6 CSIR-IHBT 

7 CSIR-IICB 

8 CSIR-IIIM 

9 CSIR-IMTECH 

10 CSIR-IITR 

11 CSIR-NBRI 

CHEMICAL SCIENCES CLUSTER

12 CSIR-CLRI 

13 CSIR-CECRI 

14 CSIR-CSMCRI 

15 CSIR-CIMFR 

16 CSIR-IICT 

17 CSIR-IIP 

18 CSIR-NCL 

19 CSIR-NEIST

20 CSIR-NIIST 

ENGINEERING SCIENCES CLUSTER

21 CSIR-AMPRI 

22 CSIR-CBRI 

23 CSIR-CGCRI 

24 CSIR-CMERI 

25 CSIR-CRRI 

26 CSIR-IMMT 

27 CSIR-NAL 

28 CSIR-NML 

29 CSIR-NEERI 

30 CSIR-SERC 

INFORMATION SCIENCES CLUSTER

31 CSIR-NIScPR 

32 CSIR-4PI 

PHYSICAL SCIENCES CLUSTER

33 CSIR-CSIO 

34 CSIR-CEERI 

35 CSIR-NGRI

36 CSIR-NIO 

37 CSIR-NPL 

CSIR SKILL NODAL OFFICE

38 CSIR-HRDC 

 (Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology) Hyderabad (Telangana) Dr Archana Bharadwaj Siva 9441233938 abs@ccmb.res.in

(Central Drug Research Institute) Lucknow (Uttar Pradesh) Dr Anil N Gaikwad 9415795140 anil_gaikwad@cdri.res.in

(Central Food Technological Research Institute) Mysuru (Karnataka) Dr MV Raghunandan 9811665806 raghu@cftri.res.in

(Central Institute of Medicinal & Aromatic Plants) Lucknow (Uttar Pradesh) Dr Laiq ur Rahman 9412506278 l.rahman@cimap.res.in

(Institute of Genomics & Integrative Biology) Delhi (Delhi) Dr (Ms) Astha Mishra/ Dr
Jitendra Narayan

9654783322/
7835999528

aastha.mishra@igib.res.in/
Jnarayan@igib.res.in

(Institute of Himalayan Bioresource Technology) Palampur (Himachal Pradesh) Dr Gireesh Nadda 9418079890 girish@ihbt.res.in

(Indian Institute of Chemical Biology) Kolkata (West Bengal) Dr Parasuraman Jaisankar 9051758339

(Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine) Jammu(J&K) Dr Nasir ul Rasheed 9596169191 dr.nasir@iiim.res.in

(Institute of Microbial Technology) Chandigarh Dr Neeraj Khatri 9417371055 neeraj@imtech.res.in

(Indian Institute of Toxicology Research) Lucknow (Uttar Pradesh) Dr Ravi Ram Kristipati 9307449236 raviram@iitr.res.in

(National Botanical Research Institute) Lucknow (Uttar Pradesh) Dr Manish Bhoyar 9737302883 manish.bs@nbri.res.in

(Central Leather Research Institute) Chennai (TamilNadu) Dr Swarna V Kanth 9884712092 swarna@clri.res.in

(Central Electrochemical Research Institute) Karaikudi (Tamil Nadu) Dr S M Rajendran 8675677493 skill@cecri.res.in

(Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute) Bhavnagar (Gujarat) Dr S C Upadhyay 9427232042 scupadhyay@csmcri.res.in

(Central Institute of Mining and Fuel Research) Dhanbad (Jharkhanad) Dr Jitendra Kr Singh 8210216118 drjksingh@cimfr.res.in

(Indian Institute of Chemical Technology) Hyderabad (Telangana) Mr Pulipaka Anil Kumar 9448481584 akp@iict.res.in

(Indian Institute of Petroleum) Dehradun ( Uttrakhand) Dr Ajay Kumar Gupta 9456540592/
9119783737 ajay@iip.res.in

(National Chemical Laboratory) Pune (Maharashtra) Dr Rajesh G Gonnade 02025902225/
7507104000 rg.gonnade@ncl.res.in

 (North-East Institute of Science & Technology) Jorhat (Assam) Dr Dipankar Neog 9435525546 dneog@neist.res.in/
neog_dipankar@yahoo.com

(National Institute for Inter-disciplinary Science and Technology) Thiruvananthapuram (Kerala) Shri V Moni 9446077743 monivishnu@niist.res.in, sdp@niist.res.in

(Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute) Bhopal ( Madhya Pradesh) Dr Sandeep Singhai 9417511826 sandeeps@ampri.res.in

(Central Building Research Institute) Roorkee (Uttarakhand) Dr Ashish Pippal 8287066539 ashish@cbri.res.in, skilldev.cell@cbri.res.in

(Central Glass and Ceramic Research Institute) Kolkata ( West Bengal) Dr P K Sinha 9432012945 psinha@cgcri.res.in

(Central Mechanical Engineering Research Institute) Kolkata ( West Bengal) Dr Biplab Choudhary 8972044652 biplab@cmeri.res.in

(Central Road Research Institute) New Delhi (Delhi) Dr Kayitha Ravinder 8368721775 krr.crri@nic.in , krrcrri@gmail.com

(Institute of Minerals and Materials Technology) Bhubaneswar (Odisha) Dr S K Pradhan 8917350274 skpradhan@immt.res.in

(National Aerospace Laboratories) Bengaluru (Karnataka) Dr Ravishankar S/ Mr
Chandranath M

9449212818/
9482534103 ravishankar@nal.res.in/ chandranath@nal.res.in

(National Metallurgical Laboratory) Jamshedpur (Jharkhand) Dr Animesh Jana 9830751876 animesh.jana@nml.res.in

(National Environmental Engineering Research Institute) Nagpur (Maharashtra) Dr Harshvardhan Singh 7972256980 hv_singh@neeri.res.in

(Structural Engineering Research Centre) Chennai (Tamil Nadu) Dr S Maheswaran 9444296898 smahes@serc.res.in

(National Institute of Science Communication and Policy Research) New Delhi (Delhi) Mr C B Singh 9868842863 cbsingh@niscair.res.in

(Fourth Paradigm Institute) Bengaluru (Karnataka) Mr Ashish 9480342902 ashish@csir4pi.in

(Central Scientific Instruments Organisation) Chandigarh (Chandigarh) Sh Narinder Singh Jassal 9855421580 principalistc@csio.res.in/ nsjassal@csio.res.in

(Central Electronics Engineering Research Institute) Pilani (Rajasthan) Dr Vijay Chatterjee 9413722387/
01596-252409 vc@ceeri.res.in

 (National Geophysical Research Institute) Hyderabad (Telangana) Dr Abhey Ram Bansal 9441202544 /
04027012332 arb@ngri.res.in

(National Institute of Oceanography) Goa Dr (Mrs) Rakhee Khandeparkar 9423319253 rakhee@nio.res.in

(National Physical Laboratory) New Delhi (Delhi) Dr Mukesh Jewariya 8588811541 jewariya.mukesh@nplindia.res.in

(Human Resource Development Centre) Ghaziabad (Uttar Pradesh) vinay.kumar@csir.res.in/ neeti.sagar@csir.res.inDr Vinay Kumar/ Ms Neeti
Sagar

9971514184/
9958861889

jaisankar@iicb.res.in


